
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

1 

17 

12 

4 

14 

5 

2 

3 

7 

16 

11 

19 

8 

6 

9 

18 

10 

15 

Name 

Ruben Costa 

Paulo Pinto 

Tiago Teixeira 

Paulo Cabaço  

Jose Lobo 

Miguel Patricio 

Antonio Martins  

Bernardo Silva 

Diogo Topa 

Jorge Silva 

Humberto Gomes 

Vilson Rosa 

Paulo Patricio 

Mario Gonçalves 

Tiago Valente 

Luis Mendes 

Afonso Reis 

Ricardo Ribeiro 

Class Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

26 

Diff 

3.482 

3.687 

6.069 

17.738 

20.707 

22.829 

23.368 

27.721 

28.541 

28.884 

29.278 

29.632 

30.026 

33.384 

34.278 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:30.443 

25:33.925 

25:34.130 

25:36.512 

25:48.181 

25:51.150 

25:53.272 

25:53.811 

25:58.164 

25:58.984 

25:59.327 

25:59.721 

26:00.075 

26:00.469 

26:03.827 

26:04.721 

25:46.709 

22:42.004 

Best Tm 

49.032 

48.890 

49.051 

49.199 

49.525 

49.313 

49.265 

49.348 

49.772 

49.477 

49.416 

49.581 

49.678 

49.788 

49.993 

49.681 

49.416 

49.583 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.482 

Avg. Speed 

57,513 

Best Lap Tm 

48.890 

Best Speed 

60,012 

Best Lap by 

17 - Paulo Pinto 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.camperakarting.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

Março 2024 
Nacional Kart - Grupo A 

Manga 3 

Race started at 13:00:39 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

07/04/2024 11:40 


